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S.No. Name Publisher
1 MARIGOLD - 1 NCERT

2 MARIGOLD WORKBOOK-1 NCERT

3 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION- 1        SULTAN CHAND 

4 FUN WITH CURVES -1 SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLUICATIONS

5 RIMJHIM - 1 NCERT

6 VATIKA HINDI GRAMMAR -1 CORODOVA LEARNING SERIES

7 HINDI SULEKH  KALA - 1 SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLICATIONS

8 MATHS MAGIC- 1 NCERT

9 MATHEMATICS WORKSHEETS - 1 AMITY UNIVERSITY PRESS

10 WONDERWORLD ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES -1 INDIANNICA LEARNING 

11 AAS PAAS HINDI EVS PARIYAVARN ADHYAN-1 NCERT

12 KNOW FOR SURE-1 1 BRITANNICA PUBLICATIONS

13 VISUAL ARTS-1 1 SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLICATIONS

14 SCHOOL ATLAS PRIMARY-1 ORIENT BLACK SWAN

15 MORAL SCIENCE -1( VALUE EDUCATION) NCERT/OTHER

16 TOUCH PAD-1 ( COMPUTER) ORANGE PUBLICATION 

17 TOUCH PAD WORKBOOK-1 ORANGE PUBLICATION 

CLASS - I



S.No. Name Publisher

1 MARIGOLD - 2 NCERT

2 MARIGOLD WORKBOOK-2 NCERT

3 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION- 2 SULTAN CHAND 

4 FUN WITH CURVES -2 SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLUICATIONS

5 RIMJHIM - 2 NCERT

6 VATIKA HINDI GRAMMAR -2 CORODOVA LEARNING SERIES

7 HINDI SULEKH  KALA - 2 SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLICATIONS

8 MATHS MAGIC- 2 NCERT

9 MATHEMATICS WORKSHEETS - 2 AMITY UNIVERSITY PRESS

10 WONDERWORLD ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES -2 INDIANNICA LEARNING 

11 AAS PAAS HINDI EVS PARIYAVARN ADHYAN-2 NCERT

12 KNOW FOR SURE-2 BRITANNICA PUBLICATIONS

13 VISUAL ARTS-2 SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLICATIONS

14 SCHOOL ATLAS PRIMARY-2 ORIENT BLACK SWAN

15 MORAL SCIENCE -2( VALUE EDUCATION) NCERT/OTHER

16 TOUCH PAD-2 ( COMPUTER) ORANGE PUBLICATION 

17 TOUCH PAD WORKBOOK-2 ORANGE PUBLICATION 

18  LITTLE OXFORD ENGLISH DICTIONARY REVISED EDT. OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

CLASS - II



S.No. Name Publisher

1 MARIGOLD - 3 NCERT

2 MARIGOLD WORKBOOK-3 NCERT

3 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION- 3 SULTAN CHAND 

4 FUN WITH CURVES -3 SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLUICATIONS

5 RIMJHIM - 3 NCERT

6 VATIKA HINDI GRAMMAR -3 CORODOVA LEARNING SERIES

7 HINDI SULEKH  KALA - 3 SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLICATIONS

8 MATHS MAGIC- 3 NCERT

9 MATH SIGHT-3 INDIANNICA LEARNING 

10 LOOKING AROUND - 3 NCERT

11 AAS PAAS HINDI EVS PARIYAVARN ADHYAN-3 NCERT

12 KNOW FOR SURE-3                     BRITANNICA PUBLICATIONS

13 VISUAL ARTS-3                                SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLICATIONS

14 SCHOOL ATLAS PRIMARY-3 ORIENT BLACK SWAN

15 MORAL SCIENCE -3( VALUE EDUCATION) NCERT/OTHER

16 TOUCH PAD-3 ( COMPUTER) ORANGE PUBLICATION 

17 TOUCH PAD WORKBOOK-3 ORANGE PUBLICATION 

18  LITTLE OXFORD ENGLISH DICTIONARY REVISED EDT. OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

CLASS III



S.No. Name Publisher

1 MARIGOLD - 4 NCERT

2 BBC COMPACTA ENGLISH - 5 BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY

3 MARIGOLD WORKBOOK-5 NCERT

4 FUN WITH CURVES - 4 SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLUICATIONS

5 RIMJHIM - 4 NCERT

6 VATIKA HINDI GRAMMAR - 4 CORDOVA LEARNING SERIES

7 MATHS MAGIC- 4 NCERT

8 MATHSIGHT - 4 INDIANNICA LEARNING 

9 LOOKING AROUND - 4 NCERT

10 पयाŊवरण अȯयन (आस - पास) - 4 NCERT

11 KNOW FOR SURE 4                            BRITANNICA PUBLICATIONS

12 VISUAL ARTS 4                              SAPLINGS WORLD PUBLICATIONS

13 LIFE SKILLS (YOUNG LEADERS) - 4 SHIV KHERA (MACMILLAN)

14 SCHOOL ATLAS PRIMARY - 4 ORIENT BLACK SWAN

15  LITTLE OXFORD ENGLISH DICTIONARY REVISED EDT. OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

CLASS IV



S.No. Name Publisher

1 MARIGOLD - 5 NCERT

2 BBC COMPACTA ENGLISH - 5 BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY

3 MARIGOLD WORKBOOK-5 NCERT

4 RIMJHIM - 5 NCERT

5 VATIKA HINDI GRAMMAR - 5 CORDOVA LEARNING SERIES

6 MATHS MAGIC- 5 NCERT

7 MATHSIGHT - 5 INDIANNICA LEARNING 

8 LOOKING AROUND - 5 NCERT

9 पयाŊवरण अȯयन (आस - पास) NCERT

10 NCERT SOLUTIONS CLASS - 5   EVS - HINDI & ENGLISH  (1 TEACHER COPY) NCERT

11 KNOW FOR SURE 5                              BRITANNICA PUBLICATIONS

12 LIFE SKILLS (YOUNG LEADERS) - 5 SHIV KHERA (MACMILLAN)

13 SCHOOL ATLAS PRIMARY - 5 ORIENT BLACK SWAN

14  LITTLE OXFORD ENGLISH DICTIONARY REVISED EDT. OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

CLASS V



S.No. Name Publisher

1 HONEYSUCKLE NCERT

2 A PACT WITH THE SUN NCERT

3 BBC COMPACTA 6 (BASIC)

4 BBC COMPACTA 6(Advanced) ASL

5 VASANT PART I NCERT

6 MANAK VYAKARAN VYAVHAR BHAG-I PRABHAT PUBLISHERS

7 BAAL RAM KATHA(PURAK PUSTIKA)6 RACHANA SAGAR

8 ABHYAAS PUSTIKA VASANT P P PUBLICATIONS

9 MATHEMATICS NCERT

10 CBSE ACTIVITY PLUS IN MATHEMATICS SALINGS

11 OUR PASTS - I (TEXT BOOK IN HISTORY FOR CLASS VI) NCERT NEW EDITION

12 SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE - I NCERT NEW EDITION

13 THE EARTH OUR HABITAT NCERT NEW EDITION

14 OXFORD SCHOOL ATLAS LATEST EDITION OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

15 SCIENCE 6 NCERT

16 LAKHMIR SINGH'S SCIENCE S.CHAND

17 CBSE PRACTICAL SKILLS IN SCIENCE LAB MANUAL SAPLING WORLD 

18 KNOW FOR SURE BRITANNICA LEARNING

19 YOUNG LEADERS MACMILLAN

20 MY PUNJABI READER VOL 1 FULLMARKS

21 SUPRABHATAM CLASS 6 CORDOVA LEARNING SERIES

22 VASUDHA SANSKRIT VYAKRAN -5 CORDOVA LEARNING SERIES

24 LITTLE OXFORD ENGLISH DICTIONARY REVISED EDT. OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

25 ACTIVE MAP PRACTICAL BOOK FOCUS LEARNING

CLASS-VI



S.No. Name Publisher

1 HONEYCOMB NCERT

2 THE ALIEN HAND NCERT

3 BBC COMPACTA 7 (BASIC)

4 BBC COMPACTA 7 (Advanced) ASL

5 BASANT BHAG 2 NCERT

6  MAHABHARAT SANKSHIPT PRACHI PVT LTD.

7 ABHYAAS PUSTIKA VASANT P P PUBLICATIONS

8 SEHAJ HINDI VYAKARAN (7) CADOVA

9 MATHEMATICS NCERT

10 CBSE ACTIVITY PLUS IN MATHEMATICS SAPLINGS

11 OUR PASTS - II (TEXT BOOK IN HISTORY FOR CLASS VII) NCERT NEW EDITION

12 SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE -II NCERT NEW EDITION

13 OUR ENVIRONMENT NCERT NEW EDITION

14 ACTIVE MAP PRACTICAL BOOK FOCUS LEARNING

15 OXFORD SCHOOL ATLAS LATEST EDITION OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

16 SCIENCE 7 NCERT

17 LAKHMIR SINGH'S SCIENCE S.CHAND

18 CBSE PRACTICAL SKILLS IN SCIENCE LAB MANNUAL SAPLING WORLD 

19 KNOW FOR SURE BRITANNICA LEARNING

20 SADI PUNJABI PATH PUSTAK CORDOVA 

21 SUPRABHATAM CORDOVA LEARNING SERIES

22 VASUDHA SANSKRIT VYAKRAN -6 CORDOVA LEARNING SERIES

23 LITTLE OXFORD ENGLISH DICTIONARY REVISED EDT. OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

CLASS-VII



S.No. Name Publisher

1 HONEYDEW NCERT

2 IT SO HAPPENED NCERT

3 BBC COMPACTA 8 (BASIC)

4 BBC COMPACTA 8 (Advanced) ASL

5 BASANT BHAG -  3 NCERT

6 SEHAJ HINDI VYAKARAN (8) CADOVA

7 SANKSHIPT BUDHCHRIT RACHANA SAGAR

8 ABHYAAS PUSTIKA VASANT P P PUBLICATIONS

9 MATHEMATICS NCERT

10 CBSE ACTIVITY PLUS IN MATHEMATICS SAPLING

11 RD SHARMA DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION

12 OUR PARTS - III (TEXT BOOK IN HISTORY FOR CLASS VIII) NCERT NEW EDITION

13 SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE - III NCERT NEW EDITION 

14 SOCIAL SCIENCE RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMEMT NCERT NEW EDITION 

15 ACTIVE MAP PRACTICAL BOOK FOCUS LEARNING

16 OXFORD SCHOOL ATLAS LATEST EDITION OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

17 SCIENCE 8 NCERT

18 LAKHMIR SINGH'S SCIENCE S.CHAND

19 CBSE PRACTICAL SKILLS IN SCIENCE LAB MANNUAL SAPLING WORLD 

20 KNOW FOR SURE BRITANNICA LEARNING

21 MY PUNJABI READER (TEXT-CUM-WORKBOOK) 3 VER-1 FULLMARKS

22 SUPRABHATAM CORDOVA LEARNING SERIES

23 VASUDHA SANSKRIT VYAKRAN -7 CORDOVA LEARNING SERIES

24 LITTLE OXFORD ENGLISH DICTIONARY REVISED EDT. OXFORD PRINTING PRESS

CLASS-VIII



S.No. Name Publisher

1 Main Course Book : English Course(Communicative) NCERT

2 Interact in English - English Literature Reader NCERT

3 BBC Compacta + Literature Companion BBC

4 Sparsh 1 NCERT

5 Sanchyan 1 NCERT

6 Saraswati Main aur Mera Vyaikaran IX Course B New Saraswati House( India) Private Ltd

7 All ion One Arihant

8 Mathematics 9 NCERT

9 All in one Mathematics Arihant

10 CBSE Mathematics Practical File (Full Set) Saplings

11 Science & Technology 9 NCERT

12 CBSE Practical Skills in Science (Full Set) Saplings

13 Science for 9th Class-Physics, Chemistry, Biology S Chand Publications

14 Contemporary India (Geog) 9 NCERT

15 Democratic Politics 9 NCERT

16 Economics 9 NCERT

17 India & Contemp World (Hist) 9 NCERT

18 Diamond Geog & Hist Atlas 9 Saraswati

19 Oxford School Atlas (Latest Edn) OUP

CLASS-IX



S.No. Name Publisher

1 Main Course Book : English Course(Communicative) NCERT

2 Interact in English - English Literature Reader NCERT

3 BBC Compacta & Literature Companion Brajindra

4 Sparsh 2 NCERT

5 Sanchyan 2 NCERT

6 Saraswati Main aur Mera Vyaikaran X Course B New Saraswati House( India) Private Ltd

7 All In One Arihant

8 Mathematics 10 NCERT

9 CBSE Mathematics Practical File (Full Set) Saplings

10 Mathematics Exemplar Problems NCERT

11 Science & Technology 10 NCERT

12 CBSE Practical Skills in Science (Full Set) Saplings

13 Scienc for Tenth Class: Chemistry, Physics, Biology S. Chand Publications

14 India & Contemp World (Hist) 2 NCERT

15 India Resources & Dev (Geog) 2 NCERT

16 Democratic Politics 2 NCERT

17 Understanding Economics 2 NCERT

18 Information Technology (Trackpad) Orange Education Pvt Ltd

19 Olympian Books My Computer Workbook (Practical File) Olympian Books

20 Artificial Intelligence (Touchpad) Orange Education Pvt Ltd

21 Sangeet Anand Vishal Publishing Company

CLASS-X



S.No. Name Publisher

1 Accountancy by DK Goel APC
2 Accounts 11 (1) NCERT
3 Accounts 11 (2) NCERT
4 Biology 11 Modern
5 Biology 11 NCERT
6 Biology Practical File Pragati Prakashan
7 Business Studies (Subhash Duey) 11 Geeta Publications
8 Business Studies 11 NCERT
9 Case Studies APC Mentor Arya Publication

10 Companion Chemistry by S.K Shrama S. Dinesh
11 Chemistry 11 (1) NCERT
12 Chemistry 11 (2) NCERT
13 Modern's  abc Lab Manual Modern Pub
14 STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS(Sandeep Garg) Dhanpat Rai
15 Introductory Micro Economics (Sandeep Garg) Dhanpat Rai
16 NCERT Elementary Statistics NCERT
17 NCERT Micro Economics NCERT
18 Hornbill 11 NCERT
19 Snapshots 11 NCERT
20 BBC Eng 11 Brajindra
21 Fundamentals of Physical Geography NCERT
22 India: Physical Environment NCERT
23 Practical Work in Geography NCERT
24 Sangeet Anand class 11 (Hindi Medium) Shiv kumar
25 Inforamtic Practice NCERT
26 Info Prac (Sumita Arora) Python 11 Dhanpat Rai & Co
27 Mathematics 11 NCERT
28 Candid Lab Manual For Maths 11 Evergreen
31 An Introduction to ART part-1 NCERT
32 Panoramic Indian Painting Vishal Publications
33 Physical Education 11 Pragati Prakashan
34 Physics 11 (1) NCERT
35 Physics 11 (2) NCERT
36 Move Fast with Physics  by S.L Arora Dhanpat Rai 
37 New Light Practical File Physics 11 Pragati Prakashan
38 Political Theory NCERT
39 Indian Constitution at Work NCERT
40 MBD for Class XI Pol Sc MBD
41 Psychology Text Book NCERT
42 ALL in one Psychology All in One
43 Applied Maths for Class XI (Code 241) APC (ML Aggarwal)

CLASS-XI



S.No. Name Publisher

1 Accounts (TS Grewal) 12(1) Sultan
2 Accounts (TS Grewal) 12 (2 and 3) Sultan
3 Accounts for +2 Part I NCERT
4 Acounts for +2 Part II NCERT
5 Elementary Biology 12 Trueman
6 Biology 12 NCERT
7 Practical File Biology 12 Pragati  Prakashan 
8 CBSE Champion Chapterwise-Topicwise Biology MTG
9 Business Studies (Shubhash Dey) 12 Radhey Pub
10 Business Studies 12 (1) NCERT
11 Business Studies 12 (2) NCERT
12 Case Studies APC Mentor (Book to be included in the list) Arya Publication
13 Modern abc of Chemistry 12 Modern
14 Chemistry 12 (1) NCERT
15 Chemistry 12 (2) NCERT
16 Evergreen Chemistry Practical File Evergreen
17 Evergreen Chemistry Lab Manual Evergreen
18 Arhiant CBSE Chapterwise Solved Papers Chemistry (2008-19) Arihant
19 CBSE Champion Chapterwise-Topicwise Chemistry (MTG) MTG
20 Indian Economic Development by Radha Bahuguna Dhanpat Rai & Co
21 Macro Economics by Radha Bahuguna Dhanpat Rai & Co
22 Indian Economic Development 12 NCERT
23 Macro Economics 12 NCERT
24 Flamingo 12 NCERT
25 Vista 12 NCERT
26 BBC Eng 12 BBC
27 Fundamentals of Human Geography NCERT
28 India People and Economy NCERT
29 Practical Work in Geography Part-II NCERT
30 Sangeet Anand by Shiv Kumar (Hindi medium ) Vishal Publishing Co.
31 Informatic Practice NCERT
32 Info Prac (Sumita Arora) 12 Python Dhanpat
33 Mathematics 12 (1) NCERT
34 Mathematics 12 (2) NCERT
35 Candid Lab Manual in Mathematics Evergreen
36 An introduction to Art PART II NCERT NCERT
37 Panoramic Indian Painting (RC Luthra and KC Luthra) Trinity Edc. Aids
38 CBSE Health and Physcal Education Pragati Prakashan
39 Physical Education Practical File Pragati Prakashan
40 New Simlified Phyiscs Vol I and Vol II By SL Arora Dhanpat Rai and Sons
41 CBSE Champion Chapterwise-Topicwise Physics MTG
42 New Light Lab Manual +Practical File Pragati Prakashan
43 Physics 12 (1) NCERT
44 Physics 12 (2) NCERT
45 NCERT Exempler Solved Physics Arihant
46 Politics in India Since Independence NCERT
47 Contemporary World Politics NCERT
48 MBD for Class XII Pol Sc MBD
49 Psychology Text Book NCERT
50 Psychology All in One All in One

CLASS-XII
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